Thursday, December 30, 2021 Close at 3:00
Friday, December 31, 2021 Closed

Monday, January 17,2022 Closed

Monday, February 21, 2022 Closed

Friday, April 15, 2022 Closed

Friday, May 27, 2022 Close at 3:00
Monday, May 30, 2022 Closed

Monday, July 4, 2022 Closed

Friday, September 2, 2022 Close at 3:00
Monday, September 5, 2022 Closed

Monday, October 10, 2022 Closed
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 Close at 3:00
Thursday, November 24, 2022 Closed

Friday, November 25, 2022 Closed

Friday, December 23, 2022 Closed
Monday, December 26, 2022 Closed

Friday, December 30, 2022 Close at 3:00
Monday, January 2, 2023 Closed

A 7 T N
~VEET

i

Martin Luther
King Day:

Presidents Day

Teacher Inservice Day 88 "

Good Friday

Memorial Day |

SR

Happy 4th of July .\

Columbus L., _
Teacher Inservice Day [

Happy Thanksgiving!

Merry Christmas! _

: Th‘ FJ i~

Happy New Year ‘OB

Vi)
)

- Y
3 5
P



